10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Position
Technical Director
Part-Time Theatre Technician

Part-Time Assistant Box Office
Manager

Part-Time Theatre Technician
Part-Time Theatre Technician

Part-Time Arts Center House
Manager

Part-Time Theatre Technician
Part-Time Theatre Technician
Part-Time Theatre Technician
Part-Time Box Office Manager
Part-Time Theatre Technician
Part-Time Theatre Technician
Part-Time Theatre Technician
Part-Time Theatre Technician
Part-Time Theatre Technician
Part-Time Box Office Manager
Part-Time Theatre Technician
Part-Time Theatre Technician
Part-Time Theatre Technician

Part-Time Theatre Technician

Other Positions Held City

Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park

Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park

Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park

Department
Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center
Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Total Wages

$53,292
$20,988
$18,139

$11,875
$10,539
$10,173

$9,697
$9,394
$8,227
$5,762
$4,099
$3,697
$3,579
$2,537
$1,896
$1,416

$736

$344

$284

$128



